


II-4 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | JUNE  1, 2022

 

  

K.E.M HOSPITAL, PAREL
No. KEM/ 654 / AEME dated 13.05.2022

E-tender notice

Sd/-
PRO/427/ADV/2022-23 DEAN (KEMH)

Let's together and make Mumbai Malaria free

DEPARTMENT :- DEPARTMENT KEM Hospital
BID INVITTAION NO. :- Bid No. 7200031703
SUBJECT :- CAMC & SITC of Matrix Biometric machines and other

allied work at KEM Hospital. 
[Bid No. 7200031703]

SALE OF THE BID :- DATE 01.06.2022 on 16.00 Hrs. TO
DATE 07.06.2022 on 16.00 Hrs.

WEB SITE :- http.//portal.mcgm.gov.in
A) CONTACT OFFICER :- Asst Engineer (M & E) KEM
B) NAME :- Mrs. Neha. Sankhe / Mr. Kiran Nalawade
C) TELEPHONE :- 02224107768/7799
D) Email ID :- ae02me.kem@mcgm.gov.in

  

  

PUBLIC NOTICE
Shri Kalyanji Tejshi Shah the
original owner of Flat No. 502 on
the 5th Floor of Sai Shanti
Apartments Dahanukarwadi,
Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400
067 expired on 14.03.2020.
However, he had left a Will under
which the said property is
bequeathed to his Daughter in
law Mrs. Heena Vipul Shah. In
terms of the said Will, the said
beneficiary Mrs. Heena Vipul
Shah made application to the
Society for her admission to the
membership of the Society in
place of the said deceased and
for the the transmission of the
said flat to her name. Claims and
objections, if any, are invited by
the said Society against the
proposed transmission. The
same should be lodged at the
office of Shri P. C. Thomas,
Advocate High Court, Shop No.
10A, Estee Apartments, Saibaba
Nagar, Borivli (West), Mumbai-
400 092 within 14 days, with
supporting documents, if any,
failing which needful will be done.

Sd/-
(P. C. THOMAS) 

ADVOCATE HIGH COURT

Place : Mumbai 
Date : 31.05.2020



10 ‘w§~B©, ~wYdma,  1 OyZ 2022

  

  

Omhra gyMZm
emIm H$m¶m©b¶: Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b., H$m¶m©b¶ H«$‘m§H$ 201-~r, 2 am ‘Obm, amoS> H«$. 1, ßbm°Q> H«$- ~r3, dm¶’$m¶ Am¶Q>r nmH©$, dmJio B§S>pñQ´>¶b
BñQ>oQ>, R>mUo, ‘hmamï´>-400604.

Imbrb H$O©Xmam§Zr ~±Ho$H$Sy>Z Ë¶m§Zr KoVboë¶m H$O© gw{dYoMr ‘wÔb Am{U ì¶mOmMm naVmdm H$aÊ¶mV H$gya Ho$bobr Amho Am{U H$O© Zm°Z na’$m°{‘ªJ A°goQ²>g (EZnrE) åhUyZ dJr©H¥$V Pmbo Amho. Imbrb Z‘yX VmaIoMr
gyMZm {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ>g² A°ÝS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m  H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o Ë¶m§Zr {Xboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m eodQ>À¶m kmV nÎ¶mda Ë¶m§Zm
Omar H$aÊ¶mV Ambr, VWm{n Vr Z ~OmdVm naV Ambr åhUwZ Ë¶m§Zm gXa Omhra gyMZoÛmao H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. 

gyMZoÀ¶m n¶m©¶r ~OmdUrH$[aVm nmdbo CMbÊ¶mV Ambr AmhoV. darb H$O©Xma Am{U/qH$dm Ë¶m§Mo h‘rXma (à¶moÁ¶ VoWo) ¶m§Zm gXa gyMZm à{gÕr VmaIonmgyZ 60 {XdgmV WH$~mH$s a³H$‘ AXm H$aÊ¶mgmR>r
¶mÛmao ~mobm{dÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho H$gya Ho$ë¶mg {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZpÝe¶b A°goQ²>g A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q> 2002 À¶m VaVwXt AÝd¶o nwT>rb nmdbo CMbÊ¶mV
¶oVrb.
{XZm§H$ : OyZ 01, 2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU: ‘hmamï´> Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>

A.
H«$.

H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/
h‘rXmamMo Zmd/ (H$O© ImVo H«$‘m§H$) Am{U nÎmm

VmaU ‘ÎmoÀ¶m {‘iH$VrMm nÎmm/
A§‘b~OmdUr¶mo½¶ ‘Îmm

gyMZm nmR>{dë¶mMr
VmarI/ gyMZoÀ¶m
VmaIog WH$~mH$s 

EZnrE 
VmarI

1. {àVr hoJS>o/ ‘wZra Ah‘X gæ¶X/ Am{U âb°Q> H«$. 104, Eg H«$. 197, 213, Am°Jm©Z,
{d‘mZ ZJa, nwUo 411014 (Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00003043520)

âb°Q> H«$.-102, n{hbm ‘Obm, {~pëS>§J-S>r, ‘md©b {n¶mPm,
amohZ {‘{WbmOdi, bmohoJmd, hdobr, gìh} H«$. 226, nwUo
411047

16 E{àb 2022,
é. 31,34,223.00/-

03/01/
2022

2. gabm {ZVrZ ZÞdao/ {ZVrZ am‘Xmg ZÞdao Am{U gr ãbm°H$/ 46, AZ‘mob gmogm¶Q>rg‘moa,
M§Ðm~mB© Mmi, em§Vr ZJa, CëhmgZJa R>mUo 421003 (Eb~rHo$Ebdm¶00002894914)

âb°Q> H«$.202, Xþgam ‘Obm, ~r qdJ, nQ>ob à¶moem à‘wI gXZ,
Jmd OdgB©, Eg H«$. 39E, OwZm {hgm H«$. 1 (^mJ), ZdrZ {hgm
H«$. 1 E, A§~aZmW npíM‘, R>mUo 421502

23 E{àb 2022,
é. 15,55,771.00/-

10/07/
2021

3. {Z‘©bm R>¸$a/ {MamJ R>¸$a/ Z{bZ R>¸$a Am{U âb°Q> H«$. Or/9, g§Kdr AnmQ>©‘|Q>, H$‘bm
Zohê$ grEMEgEb, dmgZOr bmbOr boZ, H«$m°g amoS> H«$.1, ’$m¶a {~«JoS>À¶m ‘mJo, aoëdo
ñQ>oeZOdi, H$m§{Xdbr npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400067 (Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00003444766)

âb°Q> H«$. 802, 8 ‘Obm, amBQ> Among, aMZm H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh
hmCqgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>, grQ>rEg H«$.1031, 1031/1,
1031 E, 1031 ~r, å¶w[aZ ñQ´>rQ>, E‘ Or amoS> bJV, H$m§{Xdbr
npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400067

23 E{àb 2022,
é. 23,77,630.00/-

03/01/
2022

4. ‘§OwXodr {‘lm/ H¥$îUe§H$a nr. {‘lm ê$‘ H«$. 9, {~pëS>§J H«$. 5, {hambmb ¶mXd Mmi, {ed
d„^ H«$m°g amoS>, EZ. Or. nmH©$ Odi, amdb nmS>m, X{hga nyd©, ‘w§~B© 400068.
(Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00003875100)

âb°Q> H«$‘m§H$ 603, ghmdm ‘Obm, B‘maV H«$.3, n°amS>mB‘
{Q‰>ZñQ>ma grEMEgEb, Am¶{S>¶b nmH©$, nr. Ho$. amoS>, am‘Xod
nmH©$À¶m ‘mJo, ‘hmdra ZJa, Jmd JmoS>Xod, ‘ram amoS> nyd©, ̂ mB©§Xa
nyd©, OwZm gìh} H«$.312/4, 5, 6, 315/2, ZdrZ gìh} H«$.
44/4, 5, 6, 47/2, R>mUo 401105

23 E{àb 2022,
é. 30,70,865.00/-

03/04/
2021

5. gwZrb AemoH$ M§Xm/ ‘rZmjr gwZrb M§Xm Am{U âb°Q> 307, {Vgam ‘Obm, Ka H«$. 1026,
[aVwà¶mJ AnmQ>©‘|Q>, {ed ‘§{XamOdi, go³Q>a 4E, H$monaI¡aUo, I¡aUo, R>mUo, Zdr ‘w§~B©
400709. (Eb~rQ>rEZB©00004776557)

âb°Q> H«$.402, 4Wm ‘Obm, éV§^am grEMEgEb, H$monaI¡aUo
aoëdo ñQ>oeZ g‘moa, KUgmobr ñQ>oeZ amoS>, ßbm°Q> H«$. 75, go³Q>a
H«$. 5, R>mUo, Zdr ‘w§~B© 400705

23 E{àb 2022,
é. 42,18,637.00/-

03/02/
2022

6. àrVr à{Ub {hdmio/ à{Ub ‘Zmoha {hdmio Am{U Imobr H«$. 1115, AmaEg OoQ>dZ ZJa,
Ama Ama Eg Q>oH$S>r, ~wÕ{dhma ‘mohZo g‘moa, S>mobg {H$amUm ñQ>moAaOdi, JmioJmd, ‘mohZo
amoS>, Am§{~dbr, R>mUo 421001 (Eb~rHo$Ebdm¶00004251647)

âb°Q> H«$. 102, n{hbm ‘Obm, B‘maV H«$. 1, {ed ìh°br B‘maV
H«$. 1, H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b., JmoXaoO {hb
IS>H$nmS>m, ~mamdo, H$ë¶mU n., gìh} H«$. 13, {hgm H«$. 16,
R>mUo 421301

23 E{àb 2022,
é. 27,04,225.00/-

08/02/
2022

7. gwdUm© gmo‘ZmW agmi/ gmo‘ZmW {dîUy agmi Am{U E/302, gmB© ao{gS>oÝgr, ‘hmamîQ´> ZJa,
E‘ nr amoS>, ̂ moB©admS>r Q>o{b’$moZ E³gM|O Odi, S>m|{~dbr n., R>mUo 421202
(Eb~rQ>rEZB©00002857375)

âb°Q> Z§.1303, 13dm ‘Obm, ~r-qdJ, B‘maV H«$. 2, ¶e
EÝ³boìh, {edmOr ZJa, Hw§$^maImZ nmS>m, gw^mf amoS>, S>m|{~dbr
n., OwZm gìh} H«$. 341, ZdrZ gìh} H«$. 78, {hgm H«$. 4, R>mUo
421202

23 E{àb 2022,
é. 46,39,076.00/-

03/02/
2022

8. e{eH$m§V qMVm‘U KaV/ à{Xn qMVm‘U KaV Am{U amo hmCg H«$. ~r, J§Jm b±S>‘mH©$, ~§Jbmo
gmogm¶Q>r, J§JmYm‘ ’o$O 1, nwUo, 411037 (Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00005122344/
Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00005319102)

âb°Q> H«$. 102, 103 Am{U 104, n{hbm ‘Obm, éfr JmoqdX,
h‘n§MdmS>r, ‘mZH$nya MM©Odi, gìh} H«$. 20, {hgm H«$. 3,
~am‘nya, dgB© npíM‘, nmbKa 401202

19 E{àb 2022,
é. 35,09,832.00/-

03/01/
2022

9. gwa|Ð Hw$‘ma ~¡S>/ amhþb Eg ~¡S> Am{U âb°Q> H«$. 202, H$X‘{Jar H$mo-Am°n. hmD$qgJ
gmogm¶Q>r, XoZm ~±Ho$Odi, ñQ>oeZ amoS>, ̂ mB©§Xa npíM‘, R>mUo 401101
(Eb~rQ>rEZB©00003935780/Eb~rQ>rEZB©00004040855)

âb°Q> H«$. 704, 7dm ‘Obm, E qdJ, gmbmga ³bm{gH$ H$mo-
Am°nao{Q>ìh hmCqgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b., ’$mQ>H$ amoS>, ZJa ̂ dZ Odi,
^mB©§Xa npíM‘, OwZm gìh} H«$. 698, ZdrZ gìh} H«$. 299, {hgm
H«$. 8E, R>mUo 401101

19 E{àb 2022,
é. 41,66,504.00/-

03/01/
2022

10. àdrU ^mñH$aamd dS>miH$a/ S>m°br àdrU dS>miH$a Am{U âb°Q> H«$. 104, B© qdJ, AOw©Z
grEMEg {b{‘Q>oS>, EZ. Am¶. H$m°åßbo³g, AmZ§X ZJa, X{hga nyd©, ‘w§~B© 400068
(Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00002601506)

âb°Q> H«$. 1006, 10 dm ‘Obm, gr qdJ, A‘a hm‘©Zr, ßbm°Q>
H«$.22, go³Q>a 4, VimoOm, nZdob, am¶JS>, Zdr ‘w§~B© 410209

27 E{àb 2022,
é. 17,86,401.00/-

31/01/
2022

11. ‘mohå‘X ¶wgw’$ PoS> {JÈ>m/ Zgr‘ dm¶. {JÈ>m Am{U âb°Q> H«$. 303, ßbm°Q> H«$.197, ‘ogg© Oonr
Jwám A±S> S>oìhbng©, go³Q>a 30, ImaKa, Zdr ‘w§~B© 410210
(Eb~rE‘¶wE‘ 00004762945)

âb°Q> H«$. EM 409, 4Wm ‘Obm, {~ëS>tJ EM, A[ah§V AZ¡H$m
II, gìh} H«$. 35, {hgm H«$. 4, gìh} H«$. 36, {hgm H«$. 1,
H$mo¶Zmdio, nZdob, am¶JS>, Zdr ‘w§~B© 410207

27 E{àb 2022,
é. 13,65,229.10/-

31/01/
2022

12. emo^Zm àdrUHw$‘ma Mm¡hmZ/ {OVoe àdrU Mm¡hmZ Am{U Imobr H«$.3, H$meram‘ {‘lm grEM,
g§Vmof ZJa, amdinmS>m, {edgoZm emIm Odi, X{hga nyd©, ‘w§~B© 400068
(Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00004907782)

âb°Q> H«$. 113, {Vgam ‘Obm, E’$-qdJ, ßboP§Q> nmH©$, B© Am{U
E’$ H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmCqgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>, ‘ram amoS> B©ñQ>,
EgAma H«$. 178/2(nr), 179/3, 185/1, R>mUo 401107

23 E{àb 2022,
é. 2,79,070.00/-

03/01/
2022

13. ‘Zrfm OJXre {‘lm/ OJXre Hw$‘ma {‘lm/ Am{U âb°Q> H«$. 202, ‘mohZre AnmQ>©‘|Q>, {H$gZ
ZJa H«$. 3, añVm H«$. 16, R>mUo 400604 (Eb~rE‘¶wE‘00004969171)

XþH$mZ H«$. 5, Vi‘Obm, E qdJ, ̂ º$s ao{gS>oÝgr grEMEg {b.,
^monio amoS> Zoai g‘moa, EgAma H«$. 22/8 E, ßbm°Q> H«$. 21
Am{U 24, H$O©V 410301

23 E{àb 2022,
é. 10,49,277.00/-

04/11/
2021

14. Z{‘Vm O¡Z/Zaoe O¡Z Am{U 501, Q>m°da ~r, AemoH$ JmS>©Z, Q>moH$gu OrdamO amoS>, {edar, ‘w§~B©
400015/ (Eb~rEZE‘¶w00002018808)

âb°Q> H«$. 504, 5dm ‘Obm, {~pëS>§J ~oA[a§J Z§~a 10Or 1,
B§{S>¶m~wëg J«rÝg, go³Q>a H«$. 4, H$moZ, am¶JS>, Eg H«$. 80E,
83/2E, 83/3, 83/7+4~r+ 5~r, 85/0 (^mJ), 86/1,
90/1E  (^mJ), nZdob 410206

27 E{àb 2022,
é. 33,59,585.44/-

08/02/
2022

15. Z{‘Vm O¡Z/Zaoe O¡Z Am{U 501, Q>m°da ~r, AemoH$ JmS>©Z, Q>moH$gu OrdamO amoS>, {edar, ‘w§~B©
400015 (Eb~rEZE‘¶00002018809)

âb°Q> H«$. 2103, 21 dm ‘Obm, {~pëS>§J ~oA[a§J H«$. 14Or 1,
B§{S>¶m~wëg J«rÝg, go³Q>a H«$. 4, H$moZ, am¶JS>, Eg H«$. 80E,
83/2E, 83/3, 83/7+4~r+ 5~r, 85/0 (^mJ), 86/1,
90/1E  (^mJ), nZdob 410206

27 E{àb 2022,
é. 32,60,639.29/-

08/02/
2022

16. emaXm ‘wabr/ ‘wabr gw~«‘Ê¶‘ Am{U âb°Q> H«$. Oo-278, 7dm ‘Obm, ‘wbw§S> Xe©Z, ‘wbw§S>
H$m°bZr, Jwé JmoqdX qgJ amoS>, ̂ m§Sw>n H$m°åßbo³g Eg. Amo., ‘wbw§S> npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400082
(Eb~rìhrAmaAma00003229703)

âb°Q> H«$. 401, 4Wm ‘Obm, B‘maV H«$. 5, BpßgV ñdrQ> hmo‘ II,
Odmha ZdmoX¶ {dÚmb¶ amoS>, OwZm gmVnmQ>r amoS>g‘moa, {eaJmd,
nmbKa npíM‘, OwZm Eg H«$. 330, JoQ> H«$.1002, {hgm H«$. 2,
nmbKa 401404

27 E{àb 2022,
é. 24,13,624.00/-

08/02/
2022

17. emaXm ‘wabr/ ‘wabr gw~«‘Ê¶‘ Am{U âb°Q> H«$. Oo-278, 7dm ‘Obm, ‘wbw§S> Xe©Z, ‘wbw§S>
H$m°bZr, Jwé JmoqdX qgJ amoS>, ̂ m§Sw>n H$m°åßbo³g Eg. Amo., ‘wbw§S> npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400082
(Eb~rìhrAmaAma00003229714)

âb°Q> H«$. 402, 4Wm ‘Obm, B‘maV H«$. 5, BpßgV ñdrQ> hmo‘ II,
Odmha ZdmoX¶ {dÚmb¶ amoS>, OwZm gmVnmQ>r amoS>g‘moa, {eaJmd,
nmbKa npíM‘, OwZm Eg H«$. 330, JoQ> H«$. 1002, {hgm H«$. 2,
nmbKa 401404

27 E{àb 2022,
é. 23,81,733.00/-

08/02/
2022

18. A§ew‘Z {‘lm/ gŵ mfM§Ð {‘lm Am{U 41, Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ AnmQ>©‘|Q>, nmagr n§Mm¶V
amoS> bJV, doñQ>Z© E³gàog hm¶do, A§Yoar nyd©, ‘w§~B©, 400093
(Eb~rE‘¶wE‘ 00000851498)

ßbm°Q> H«$. 29, 19, Am°’$ ImQ>m H«$. 195, ßbm°Q> H«$. 17, 27,
Am°’$ ImQ>m H«$. 174, ßbm°Q> H«$. 31, 21, Am°’$ ImQ>m H«$. 60,
ßbm°Q> H«$. 20, 30, Am°’$ IQ>m H«$. 270, ßbm°Q> H«$. 28,18,
IQ>m H«$. 244, gË¶em‘mnya, ~m{b¶§Vm, ̂ wdZoída752100

27 E{àb 2022,
é. 10,55,818.00/-

31/01/
2022

19. ‘mYdr ‘hmXod ‘mbn/ ‘hmXod am‘M§Ð ‘mbn (Imobr H«$. 03 JmoXmdar AnmQ>©‘|Q>, dra gmdaH$a
‘mJ©, Ama. gr. ~ma {gamO dmS>r g‘moa, {dama nyd©, ‘hmamîQ´> ‘w§~B©-401305
(Eb~rìhrAmaAma00005166323)

âb°Q> H«$. 1003, 10 dm ‘Obm, gr qdJ, erVb A§Obr, {dama
nyd©, 241, nmbKa 401305

19 E{àb 2022,
é. 2,22,217.00/-

06/12/
2021

20. ‘mYdr ‘hmXod ‘mbn/ ‘hmXod am‘M§Ð ‘mbn (Imobr H«$. 03 JmoXmdar AnmQ>©‘|Q>, dra gmdaH$a
‘mJ©, Ama. gr. ~ma {gamO dmS>r g‘moa, {dama nyd©, ‘hmamîQ´> ‘w§~B©-401305
(Eb~rìhrAmaAma00005115329)

âb°Q> H«$. 1003, 10 dm ‘Obm, gr qdJ, erVb A§Obr, {dama
nyd©, 241, nmbKa 401305

19 E{àb 2022,
é. 30,60,805.00/-

06/12/
2021

21. B{Ðg é³gma ImZ/ lr‘. d{hXm B{Ðg ImZ Am{U âb°Q> H«$. 402 EM qdJ gZ emBZ {hëg
grEMEg {b{‘Q>oS>, EìhaemB©Z {gQ>r, dgB© nyd© nmbKa, ‘hmamîQ´> R>mUo- 401208.
(Eb~rìhrAmaAma00003037666)

âb°Q> H«$. 402, {Vgam ‘Obm, {~pëS>§J H«$. 180, EìhaemB©Z
O°pñ‘Z grEgEgEb, go³Q>a 7 ’o$O II, EìhaemB©Z {gQ>r, pìhboO
AmMmoio, ~«m°S>do {WEQ>a Odi, dgB© nyd© 254, ‘hmamîQ´>, R>mUo
401208

18 E{àb 2022,
é. 27,00,035.00/-

30/09/
2022

22. gmJa ~~Z OmYd/ gwZrVm ~~Z OmYd Am{U âb°Q> H«$. 101 E qdJ pìhñQ>tJ dwS>, nmH©$
H$m°åßbo³g, ~m§{Ydbr, eod npíM‘, Vm H$O©V, Zdr ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamîQ´>, Zoai- 410101
(Eb~rHo$Ebdm¶00005431511)

âb°Q> H«$. 102, n{hbm ‘Obm, âbmoaoÝg Q>mD$Z qdJ B©, ‘m¡Oo
{S>H$gmi, {^dnwar H$O©V amoS>, {^dnwar Odi, Zdr ‘w§~B©,
‘hmamîQ´>, H$O©V 410201

20 E{àb 2022,
é. 12,68,145.00/-

04/09/
2021

                
 

            
       

           
            

      

            
            
   

             
          

  

              
          

   

          
           

           
       

             
         

             
         

                 
       

           
          

            
        

            
   

             
  

           
           

            
           

           
        

         
             

  

         
             

  

                 
        

              
          

NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that, Monday, June 6, 2022 (or immediately following Business day if that day is 
not a Business Day) has been fixed as the ‘Record Date’ for the purpose of determining eligible Unit holders 
holding units of Invesco India Fixed Maturity Plan - Series 33 - Plan D - A Close Ended Debt Scheme, a 
relatively low interest rate risk and relatively low credit risk (“the Scheme”) who would be entitled to the 
maturity / redemption proceeds on the Maturity / Final Redemption Date of the Scheme. The Maturity / Final 
Redemption Date of the Scheme is Monday, June 6, 2022 (or immediately following Business Day if that 
day is not a Business Day).

The Maturity / Redemption proceeds will be paid to those Unit holders holding units of the aforesaid Scheme 
in dematerialized form, whose names appear in the statement of beneficial owners maintained by the 
Depositories as at the close of business hours on the Record Date and to those Unit holders holding units 
in physical form whose names appear in the records of the Registrar, KFin Technologies Limited, as at the 
close of business hours on the Record date.

For Invesco Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.
(Investment Manager for Invesco Mutual Fund)

Sd/-
Saurabh Nanavati

Chief Executive OfficerDate: May 31, 2022

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Invesco Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.
(CIN: U67190MH2005PTC153471), 2101-A, 21st Floor, A Wing, Marathon Futurex, N. M. Joshi Marg, 
Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013

Telephone: +91 22 6731 0000, Fax: +91 22 2301 9422, Email: mfservices@invesco.com 
www.invescomutualfund.com


